Descida de Santos

Sexta-feira Descida de Santos 0,650 Km ..;.;.

Treino Livre 08/03/2024 14:00 - . . .
Treino
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm s1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
5 16:28:33.549 1:51.310 19,8 19,5 24,8
(76) LUCAS BORBA
1 14:49:31.496 1:08.608 51,5 27,2 27,8 (72) AUGUSTO VACA
2 15:20:45.116 31:13.620 1 16:06:17.974 1:19.796 43,0 23,0 24,8
3 15:21:50.459 1:05.343 53,5 28,7 29,3 2 16:45:40.109 39:22.135
3 16:47:20.832 1:40.723 20,5 25,4 25,8
(77) WALACE MIRANDA
1 14:47:33.302 1:35.065 27,1 19,4 27,8 (62) HELDER ANDRADE
2 15:36:53.891 49:20.589 1 14:53:07.092 1:23.844 40,8 21,4 24,1
3 15:38:02.702 1:08.811 49,6 27,2 28,3 2 15:25:14.068 32:06.976
3 15:27:57.151 2:43.083 9,4 21,8 24,5
(47) BERNARDO CRUZ 4 15:56:25.952 28:28.801
1 15:22:42.197 1:16.516 41,9 24,0 27,3 5 15:57:46.264 1:20.312 43,0 22,6 24,8
2 15:40:40.029 17:57.832
3 15:41:49.780 1:09.751 46,5 26,9 29,1 (13) JOAO ANTONIO VIEIRA
4 16:17:33.193 35:43.413 1 14:51:09.242 1:35.639 24,5 23,8 25,1
5 16:18:48.935 1:15.742 49,2 20,4 29,7 2 15:21:37.340 30:28.098
3 15:22:58.891 1:21.551 36,0 24,7 25,4
(64) LUCAS SILVA
1 16:05:38.890 1:10.196 48,5 26,7 27,9 (9) GUILHERME BARBOSA
2 16:31:51.318 26:12.428 1 15:25:54.995 2:12.265 40,5 11,3 14,2
3 16:33:02.550 1:11.232 51,8 24,7 27,5 2 16:43:16.370 1:17:21.375
3 16:44:42.667 1:26.297 42,3 19,9 234
(69) GUIMERTON RIBEIRO
1 14:51:37.888 1:12.410 48,5 254 26,8 (61) EDUARDO SANTOS
2 15:35:42.664 44:04.776 1 15:24:21.979 1:45.507 26,3 18,4 21,5
3 15:36:54.609 1:11.945 49,0 26,3 26,2 2 16:41:47.349 1:17:25.370
3 16:43:16.154 1:28.805 38,7 20,6 22,3
(78) GABRIEL GIOVANNINI
1 14:52:58.304 1:27.000 46,3 25,3 17,8 (14) JOAO BOASSI
2 15:36:27.806 43:29.502 1 15:25:14.497 2:48.768 11,1 16,4 17,2
3 15:37:41.810 1:14.004 48,0 26,0 25,0 2 16:42:28.418 1:17:13.921
3 16:43:58.521 1:30.103 38,0 19,6 22,9
(18) MATHEUS REIS
1 14:53:19.233 1:16.436 447 22,8 27,4 (55) GABRIEL LACRIMANTI
2 15:37:01.844 43:42.611 1 14:47:46.769 1:30.321 30,2 21,3 25,9
3 15:38:17.114 1:15.270 48,4 24,6 25,0 2 15:29:35.534 41:48.765
3 15:31:29.573 1:54.039 29,0 12,0 27,3
(46) WALACE MIRANDA
1 16:18:51.099 1:17.003 38,2 24,8 28,3 (59) GUSTAVO GARCIA
1 15:47:44.086 3:37.477 39,7 4,7 13,3
(11) HENRIQUE FRITZE 2 16:16:53.748 29:09.662
1 14:49:54.515 1:22.020 433 21,5 24,5 3 16:18:25.098 1:31.350 394 18,7 22,4
2 15:21:19.943 31:25.428
3 15:22:37.579 1:17.636 45,0 23,8 25,0 (60) ALESSANDRO JUNIOR
1 14:48:42.816 1:31.485 38,4 19,6 21,7
(71) FELIPE VERGARA 2 15:30:04.484 41:21.668
1 14:49:44.766 1:17.695 433 23,9 25,6 3 15:31:40.811 1:36.327 43,4 15,1 23,2
2 15:20:52.170 31:07.404
3 15:22:23.483 1:31.313 26,3 24,2 26,1 (24) JOSE AMBROSIO DA SILVA JUNIOR
1 15:30:01.955 4:31.940 4,8 17,8 22,8
(32) BRUNO GAYER 2 16:30:17.085 1:00:15.130
1 15:40:52.940 1:28.195 40,9 18,3 24,7 3 16:31:48.851 1:31.766 354 19,3 23,4
2 16:18:11.871 37:18.931
3 16:19:29.890 1:18.019 44,0 23,3 25,6 (75) MARIO JARRIN
1 14:47:40.689 1:33.755 30,7 19,5 25,0
(56) GABRIEL MIRANDA 2 16:33:10.655 1:45:29.966
1 15:00:11.690 7:48.271 13,2 19 12,7 3 16:35:04.128 1:53.473 43,1 10,5 24,5
2 15:36:57.892 36:46.202
3 15:38:16.448 1:18.556 43,9 23,6 24,9 (41) NICOLAS BACCI REIS
4 16:26:42.239 48:25.791 1 15:30:26.184 2:53.150 9,2 18,2 22,4
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Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm s1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
2 16:42:11.596 1:11:45.412 2 16:33:32.660 56:24.321
3 16:43:45.414 1:33.818 36,4 18,2 22,9 3 16:35:17.928 1:45.268 34,1 15,0 21,4
(73) MARTIN GUZMAN (5) FILIPE ANTONIO
1 15:22:35.755 1:34.580 31,9 19,8 23,0 1 16:02:02.624 1:45.328 25,5 18,9 21,9
2 16:46:39.553 1:24:03.798
3 16:48:26.809 1:47.256 21,1 20,9 23,9 (67) RAFAEL LIMA
1 14:50:38.840 1:47.467 24,1 22,4 18,8
(28) FABIANO SOUZA 2 15:57:40.357 1:07:01.517
1 15:31:24.955 3:37.067 7,0 14,4 21,8 3 15:59:41.775 2:01.418 17,4 23,7 18,9
2 16:43:24.386 1:11:59.431
3 16:45:00.869 1:36.483 35,7 18,3 21,3 (68) SILIANO DE SOUZA
1 15:25:50.973 2:20.055 42,7 15,1 9,7
(57) PEDRO ROSSETTO 2 16:44:34.763 1:18:43.790
1 15:23:42.535 1:38.123 40,9 17,1 19,7 3 16:46:23.475 1:48.712 17,0 25,4 27,8
2 16:47:20.671 1:23:38.136
3 16:49:50.280 2:29.609 13,0 22,2 15,8 (51) KARINA KOSMALA
1 14:53:17.982 4:19.624 20,8 4,8 9,1
(40) LINCOLN GUSTAVO SCHELSKE 2 15:21:47.331 28:29.349
1 15:24:50.772 1:48.402 30,3 16,1 19,9 3 15:23:37.149 1:49.818 30,8 15,2 20,1
2 16:42:39.679 1:17:48.907
3 16:44:17.956 1:38.277 36,3 17,8 20,5 (33) DIEGO ANDRADE
1 16:14:57.682 10:14.098 35,6 19,7 1,3
(12) HENRIQUE LIMA 2 16:49:01.281 34:03.599
1 14:50:25.328 1:39.248 22,7 23,6 24,8 3 16:50:51.497 1:50.216 214 20,2 22,0
2 15:57:39.075 1:07:13.747
3 15:59:39.067 1:59.992 14,5 25,6 26,2 (39) KAUE DANTAS
1 16:05:31.045 1:51.469 17,8 23,5 24,7
(54) FERNANDO ARENA
1 15:23:45.809 1:39.322 25,5 21,4 23,2 (26) SERGIO ROSSI
2 16:47:46.736 1:24:00.927 1 16:07:34.325 1:52.393 31,9 14,4 19,5
3 16:50:01.212 2:14.476 14,8 19,8 19,9
(63) JULIO GIANI
(8) GABRIEL OLIVEIRA 1 14:52:15.954 5:14.222 37,6 17,0 24,3
1 15:46:43.694 1:39.550 39,8 14,2 24,5 2 15:59:26.137 1:07:10.183
3 16:01:20.352 1:54.215 43,4 10,5 24,1
(43) WESLEY JACOB
1 14:50:22.595 1:44.581 34,2 16,1 20,1 (36) DOUGLAS MENESES
2 15:37:21.751 46:59.156 1 16:08:45.149 1:54.849 35,9 11,1 24,3
3 15:39:01.831 1:40.080 36,9 16,6 20,8
4 16:28:19.208 49:17.377 (74) ADRIEN LORON
5 16:38:57.271 10:38.063 15 74 15 1 16:35:15.095 2:02.890 25,7 13,6 19,3
(3) LUIS OTAVIO VELOSO (48) EDUARDO SOTANA
1 14:47:39.620 1:40.299 26,0 19,6 24,1 1 15:47:52.805 3:26.325 20,1 5,8 15,6
2 15:37:26.943 49:47.323 2 16:15:03.484 27:10.679
3 15:54:11.689 16:44.746 11,5 0,9 35 3 16:17:10.371 2:06.887 26,5 13,0 17,8
4 16:28:43.710 34:32.021
5 16:42:00.099 13:16.389 6,8 11 17,6 (65) MATHEUS WESTIN
1 14:53:26.322 6:01.106 8,2 3,0 26,8
(50) RODRIGO MIONI (MELAO) 2 15:58:49.925 1:05:23.603
1 15:47:46.834 3:32.087 31,0 5,0 14,4 3 16:01:17.901 2:27.976 20,6 9,1 24,5
2 16:14:47.695 27:00.861 4 16:26:23.131 25:05.230
3 16:16:31.581 1:43.886 33,3 15,9 21,2 5 16:28:31.422 2:08.291 24,3 10,9 251
(25) JOSE CRUZ JUNIOR (10) GUILHERME KUGLER
1 16:29:59.323 59:49.814 1 14:55:19.401 4:11.950 40,9 3,3 23,4
2 16:31:44.575 1:45.252 22,1 21,0 23,8 2 16:47:35.543 1:52:16.142
3 16:49:45.007 2:09.464 14,1 20,8 24,5
(29) JUNIOR MORAES
1 15:37:08.339 13:16.776 21,3 11 51 (15) MARCO JARDIM
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Descida de Santos

Sexta-feira Descida de Santos 0,650 Km ..;.;.
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Treino
Volta Horado dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Horado dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
1 15:43:54.941 4:18.747 13,7 43 20,1 (79) JAELSON FRANCISCO
2 16:15:22.606 31:27.665 1 16:12:22.133 7:18.980 30,4 4,8 2,6
3 16:17:32.720 2:10.114 33,8 9,3 22,5 2 16:49:35.507 37:13.374
3 16:56:04.190 6:28.683 7,6 3,0 15,7
(70) BRUNO SILVA
1 16:45:09.329 2:11.486 46,7 24,6 8,5 (4) BRIAN CALISTO
1 16:57:26.225 7:27.044 8,1 2,4 12,9
(49) LUIZ EDUARDO BRAGA
1 15:27:35.318 3:19.118 7,4 19,7 21,0 (1) FELIPE DALESSANDRO
2 15:59:58.023 32:22.705 1 16:16:24.694 7:35.033 7,7 2,4 13,4
3 16:02:10.349 2:12.326 14,0 21,0 22,3
(23) DANIEL DALESSANDRO
(19) PATRICK ALEKSANDER 1 16:30:01.763 7:36.977 8,2 4,7 3,6
1 14:50:54.292 3:23.051 19,5 21,1 59
2 15:59:42.109 1:08:47.817 (2) GUILHERME DALESSANDRO
3 16:02:16.735 2:34.626 43,1 6,2 259 1 16:16:07.893 7:37.095 91 21 15,4
(6) FELIPE BARBOSA (7) GABRIEL DOS SANTOS
1 16:10:31.294 2:44.374 16,7 9.2 20,1 1 15:38:01.262 14:44.243 28,6 0,9 44
(20) RAFAEL CASSIANI (52) RENATA COSTA
1 15:39:56.230 2:45.545 38,3 84 14 1 16:53:50.877 30:57.927 52 0,4 116
2 16:33:50.656 53:54.426
3 16:36:49.696 2:59.040 14,8 19,5 9,0 (22) CARLOS NASCIMENTO
1 16:52:53.083 57:37.156 0,5 0,4 10,6
(35) DIEGO QUEIROGA
1 16:10:25.281 2:51.731 18,4 74 22,6
(16) MARCOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA
1 16:08:13.664 2:57.565 26,1 8,2 11,8
(21) AUGUSTO ROSSETTO
1 16:24:22.361 3:02.328 14,8 9,1 15,7
(53) STEFANYE LINDOLFO
1 16:30:20.509 3:12.244 14,6 79 16,4
(38) JANDERSON DOS SANTOS
1 16:54:13.856 3:36.505 10,3 10,7 11,7
(58) THEO BINARI
1 14:55:36.654 3:44.533 38,3 3,8 23,8
2 15:30:50.862 35:14.208
3 15:35:54.136 5:03.274 41,5 2,6 23,1
(42) TIAGO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
1 15:43:55.804 4:21.667 17,3 39 17,5
2 16:15:37.009 31:41.205
3 16:20:01.382 4:24.373 4,8 21,2 23,4
(66) NATHAN RODRIGUES
1 15:28:41.080 4:34.997 25,9 3,1 23,1
2 16:43:49.525 1:15:08.445
3 16:49:30.958 5:41.433 35 21,1 20,5
(17) MATEUS RAMOS
1 14:52:01.574 5:41.390
(44) FELIPE RODRIGUES
1 16:12:17.215 6:22.630 28,8 3,7 4,2
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